
Year

Name of the non 
government funding 
agencies/ individuals

Purpose of the 
Grant

Funds/ Grants 
received (INR in 
lakhs)

Link to Audited Statement 
of Accounts reflecting the 
receipts

2021-22 Nil
2020-21 Nil
2019-20 Nil
2018-19 Nil
2017-18 Nil

6.4.2 Funds / Grants received from non-government bodies, individuals, philanthropists during the last five years (not 
covered in Criterion III and V) (INR in Lakhs) (10)


