6.4.2 Funds / Grants received from non-government bodies, individuals, philanthropists during the last five years (not covered in Criterion III and V) (INR in Lakhs) (10)

Year	Name of the non government funding agencies/ individuals	Purpose of the Grant	Funds/ Grants received (INR in lakhs)	Link to Audited Statement of Accounts reflecting the receipts
2021-22			Nil	
2020-21			Nil	
2019-20			Nil	
2018-19			Nil	
2017-18			Nil	